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: 709-001 -145131.1508 78140.3275  -7.5908  -1.3042  7.7020  189-44-56  138-20-24  -1.3042  9.89992136

. #09-002 -145138.7416 78139.0233 -26.0181  16.0844  30.5884  148-16-32  138-31-36  13.4760 -350.61991560

§ $09-003 -145164.7597 78155.1077 -39.6111  24.7434  46.7041  148-00-31  179-43-59  54.3038 -2151.03325218

! $09-004 -145204.3708 78179.8511  -1.4905  1.3338  2.0002  138-10-32  170-10-01  80.3810 -119.80788050

. $09-005 -145205.8613 78181.1849  -0.8621  1.7535  2,0001  118-45-09  160-34-37  83.4683  -80.30485143

i $09-006 -145206.8234 78182.9384  -0.3242  1.8941  1.9216 99-42-46  160-57-37  87.1159  -28.24297478

- $09-007 -145207.1476 78184.8325  0.2988  1.8983  1.8217 81-03-17  161-20-31  90.9083 27.16340004

8 +08-008 -145206.8488 78186.7308  0.9384  1.7663  2.0001 62-01-08  160-57-52 94,5729 88.74720936

- $09-009 -145205.9104 78188.4971  1.4724  1.3537 12,0001 42-35-42  160-34-33 97,6929  143.84302596

. $08-010 -145204.4380 78189,8508 160.7508 103.9122 191.4120 32-52-46  170-17-04 202.9588 32625.78946704

g $09-011 -145043.6872 78203.7630 23,5786 -14.2008  27.5713  328-46-49  115-54-03 202.5802 6898.63150372

. $09-012 -145020.1086 78279.4722 -111.0422 -139.1447 178.0214  231-24-32 82-37-43 139.1447 -15450.93360634

. ot 493.8430 1800-00-00 21613.13204665
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+09-001 -145131.,1508 78140.3275 -7.5908 -1.3042 7.7020 189-44-56 138;20—24 -1.3042 9.89992136
f09-092 -145138.7416 78139.0233 —26.0181W 16.0844 30.588éﬂm7 148-16-32 138-31—36“m“l3.47§0 -350.619981560
#09-003 -145164.7597 78155.1077 -39.6111  24.7434  46.7041  148-00-31  179-43-59 54,3038 -2151.03325218
3 #09-004 -145204.3708 78179.8511 -0.2492 0.2230 0.3344 138-10-33 170-10-02 ‘ 79.2702 -19,75413384
) $09-026 -145204.6200 78180.0741 2.0112  5.4947  5.8512 69-53-46  111-43-13  84.9879  170.92766448
] #09-042 -145202.6088 78185,5688  4.8558 -1.,7776  5.1709  339-53-36 89-59-50  88.7050  430.73373900
#09-046 -145197.7530 78183.7912 5.2177 5.0422 | 7.2559 44-01-12 244-07-36 91.9696 479.86978192
#09-048 -145192.5353 78188.8334  2.9816  1.8337  3.5003 31-35-30  167-34-18  98.8455  284.71774280
#08-050 -145189,5537 78190.6671 -2.0692 3.3647 3.9500H 121-35-25 269-59-55 104.0439M -215.28763788
#09-029 -145191.6229 78194.0318 2.1422 1.3174 2.5149 31-35-26 90-00-01 108.7260 232.91283720
$309-028 -145189.,4807 78195.3492 -0.0524 0.0852 0.1000 121-35-33 270-00-07 110.1286 -5,77073864
#09-027 -145189.5331 78195.4344 3.0886 1.8995 3.6260  31-35-30 89-59-57 112.1133 346.27313838 )
+09-051 -145186,4445 78197.3339 -1.8254 2.9682 3.4846 121—35-22“ 269-59-57 116.9810 -213.537117490
#09-023 -145188,.2699 78200.3021 48,7270 31.4981 58.0211 32-52-46 91-17-19 151.4473 7379.57258710
0 #09-015 -145139.,5429 78231.8002 2.8250 -2.2513 3.6123 321-26-53 108—34-07mw180.6941 510,46083250
2 #09-018 -145136.7179 78229.5489 -4 ,47117 -2.8870 5.3227 212-50-49 71-23-56 175.5558 -785.03287086
1 +09-019 -145141.1896 78226.6619 -3.5869 -4,5010 5.7554 231-26-54 198-36-05 168,1678 -603.20108182
#09-020 -145144.7765 78222.1609  6.2563 -4.9858  8.0000  321-26-52 269-59-58 158.6810  992.75594030 )
$09-021 -145138.5202 78217.1751 10,5961 13.2939 17.0002 51-26-34 269-59-42 166,9891 1769.43320251
#08-022 -145127.9241 78230.4690 N -3.29890 2.6282 4,2171 141-26-54 270-00-20 182.9}12 -603.24113760
: #09-016 -145131,2221 78233,0872  -0.0887 -0.0572  0.1055  212-49-00  251-22-06 185.4822  -16.45227114
$09-017 -145131.3108 78233.0400 -2.8278 2.2536 3.6160 141-26-50 108-37-50 181:6786 -530.71754508 . .
+09-014 -145134.1386 78235.2936 90.4514 58.4694 107.7039 B 32-52-46 71-25-56 248.4016 22458-2724§33ﬂ“
#09-011 -145043.6872 78293.7630 23,5786 -14.2008 27,5713  328-46-49  115-54-03 292.5802 6898.63150372

o |
(3 7



a73

e oo o | P |

) BRES
3 e - OB RIS R SRLOOME |
’ MR (E@“ﬂ,ltﬁgi) TIOT. BLETEBEBRELT
‘ - R — RUIRSTL AL ﬁ
; WM H & weo 0/ 7-f)
I X Y DX DY ERE Hms Xavf  fHE f@ﬁ S
” $+00-012 -145020.1086 78279.4722 -111,0422 -139.1447 178.‘0214 231-24-32 82-%_.‘7-43”. 139.1447 -15450.93360634 o
“ £ 539.7286 4140—0‘(“)7»99 - 21038 88006513 i
. o - - mR 10519.44003256 -
. i B ] S 3182.13060985
O ST A we-2((7-2)
A X Y% DX DY R B _xavf N fEEX
. #09-018 -145136.7179 78229.5489  -2,8250  2.2513  3.6123  141-26-53  108-35-59  2.2513 -6.35992250

$08-015 -145138.5429 78231.8002  5.4043  3.4934  6.4351  32-52-45  71-25-52  7.9960  43.21278280
. $09-014 -145134.1386 78235,2036  2.8278  -2.2536  3.6160  321-26-50  108-34-05  9.2358  26.11699524
09-017 -145131.3108 78233.0400 -5.4071 -3.4911  6.4362  212-50-54  71-24-04  3.4911  -18.87672681
: &t B 20.0896 B © 360-00-00 44.09312873

R 22.04656436
- ¥ 6.66808572
IS wg:1-3(/ 7 -_3)

B X Y D X DY ER FHf Xavfi  fAHE R B
$09-021 -145138.5202 78217.1751 -6.2563  4.9858  8.0000  141-26-52 90-00-18  4.9858  -31.19266054

09-020 -145144,7765 78222.1609  3.5868  4.5010  5.7554 51-26-54 90-00-02  14.4726 51.91176894 -
: 509-019 -145141.1896 78226.6619  9.9675  6.4353 11.8644  32-50-51  161-23-57  25.4089  253.26321075
l  709-016 -145131.2221 78233.0972  3.2980 -2.6282  4.2171  321-26-54  108-36-03 29,2160 96.35436800
#09-022 -145127.9241 78230.4690 -10,5961 -13.2939 17.0002 231-26-3:1 89-59-40 13.2939 -140.86349379
&t - R 16.8371 540-00-00 229.47319336
< i85 1_14 . 736596798 : B
S 34.70782049
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L $09-035 -145194.9663  78191.9756  -1.7593  2.8607  3.3584  121-35-28 89-59-56  2.8607  -5.03282051

. #09-024 -145196.7256 78194.8363  8.4557  5.4658  10.0685  32-52-44  91-17-16  11.1872 94.59560704

- $09-023 -145188,2699 78200.3021  1.8254  -2.09682  3.4846  301-35-27 88-42-43  13.6848  24.98023392

. $09-051 -145186.4445 78197.3339  -3.0886  -1.8995  3.6260  211-35-30  90-00-03  8.8171  -27,23249506

. 509-027 -145189.5331 78195.4344  0.0524  -0.0852  0.1000  301-35-33  270-00-03  6.8324 0.35801776

, $09-028 -145189.4807 78195.3482  -2.3510 -1.4458  2.7600  211-35-25  89-59-52  5.3014  -12.46359140

. 509-030 -145191.8317 78193.9034  0,0524 -0.0852  0.1000  301-35-33  270-00-08  3.7704 0.19756896

. 509-031 -145191.7793 78193.8182 -2.7377 -1.6837  3.2140  211-35-30 89-59-57 2.0015  -5.47950655

. $08-033 -145194.5170 78192.1345 -0.0524  0,0852  0.1000  121-35-33 90-00-03  0.4030 ~0.02111720 B

: $09-034 -145194.5694 78192.2197  -0.3969  -0.2441  0.4660  211-35-32  269-59-59  0.2441  -0.09688329

s &gt 27.2775 1440-00-00 69.80500467
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I +09-025 -145207.0446 78185.4866 0.1958 1.2442 1.2595 81-03-24 49-21-51 12442 L WO.24361436
: #09-008 -145206.8488 78186.7308  0.9384  1.7663  2.0001  62-01-09  160-57-45  4.2547  3.89261048 -
. $09-009 -145205.9104 78188.4971  1.4724  1.3537  2.0001  42-35-42  160-34-33  7.3747 10.85850828 -
. $09-010 -145204.4380 78189.8508  7.7124  4.9855  9,1835 32-52-47  170-17-05  13.7139  105.76708236
B $08-024 -145196.7256 78194.8363  1.7593 -2.8607  3.3584  301-35-28  88-42-41 15.8387  27.86502491
2 $09-035 -145194.9663 78191.9756 -4,7957 -2.9494  5.6301  211-35-31  90-00-03 10,0286  -48.09415702
8 $09-037 -145199,7620 78189,0262 0.0262 -0.0426 0.0500 301-35-33 270-00-02 7.0366 0.18435892 L
? #09-038 -145199.7358 78188.9836 -4.5529  -2.7999  5.3449  211-35-25 m}s-sa;sg ©4.1941  -19.09531789 -
$09-044 -145204,2887 78186.1837 -1.0171  0.3723  1.0831  159-53-43  128-18-18  1.7665 -1.79670715
$09-045 -145205.3058 78186.5560 -1.7388 -1.0694 2.0413 211-35-33 231—41—50’”_“” AI.OBQ“{} .mw:}”‘.85947272
- &t 31.9510 1440-00-00 78.06554453
| ) ) it 39.03277226
2% 11.80741361
g 7
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$09-026 -145204.6200 78180.0741 -1.2413 1.1108 1.6657 138—10—3% 6811_‘(.)"‘—_“{13“ 1.1108 _1'37883604‘*%“
$09-005 -145205.8613 78181.1849  -0.9621  1.7535  2.0001  118-45-09  160-34-37  3.9751 -3.82444371
#08-006 -145206.8234 78182.9384  -0.3242  1.8941  1.9216 99-42-46  160-57-37  7.6227 -2.47127934 -
#09-007 -145207.1476 78184.8325  0.1030  0.6541  0.6622 81-03-04  161-20-18  10.1709 1.04760270
+09-025 -145207.0446 78185.4866 1.7388 1,0694 2.0413 31-35-33 130-32-29 11.8944 20.68198272
: #09-045 -145205.3058 78186.5560  1.0171  -0.3723  1.0831  339-53-43  128-18-10 12,5915 12.80681465
+09-044 -145204.2887 78186.1837 0.5428 0.3338 0.6372 31-35-23 231-41-40 12,5530 6.81376840
‘ $09-043 -145203.7459 78186.5175  1.3080  -0.4792  1.3940  339-53-36  128-18-13 12,4076 16.24154840
+09-041 -145202.4369 78186.0383 -2.1831 -5.9642 6.3512 249-53-44 90-00-08 5.96472 7 -13.02044502
&5 17.7564 1260-00-00 36.89671276
it 18.44835638 .
=% g 5.58062780
L w8:1-1C/7-/0) B
B X v DX DY a3 St % 37 [ L
2 #09-048 -145192.3848 78188.9260 -2.0212 3.2768 3.8500 121—40-02 90-04-34 3.2768 -6.62306816
#09-032 -145194,4060 78192.2028 2.6267 1.6154 3.08377_ 31-35-28 B 89—_@5-26 B 8.1690 21.45751230
$09-031 =145191,7793 78183.8182 -0,0524  0.0852  0.1000  121-35-33  270-00-05  9.8696 -0.51716704
+09-030 -145191,8317 78193.9034 0.2088 0.1284 0.2451 31-35-21 89-59-48» 10.0832 2.10537216
$09-029 -145191.6229 78194.0318  2,0692 -3.3647  3.9500  301-35-25  90-00-04  6.8469  14.16760548
$09-050 -145189.5537 78190.6671 -2,8311 -1.7411  3.3236  211-35-28 90-00-03  1.7411 -4.92922821
CEil 14.5524 720-00-00 25.66102653
) s 12.83051326
PR 3.88123026
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. $09-047 -145196.3487 78185.1482  -3.4657  3.5873  4.9880  134-00-44 89-59-30  3.5873  -12,43250561
13
y $09-039 -145199.8144 78188.7355  0.7355  0.7108  1,0228  44-01-18  90-00-34  7.8854  5.79971170
e $09-036 -145199.0789 78189.4463  4.5095  2.7734  5.2041  31-35-31  167-34-13 11.3696  51.27121120 )
; $09-034 -145194.5694 78192.2197  0.0524 -0.0852  0.1000  301-35-33 90-00-02 14,0578 0.73662872
. $09-033 -145194.5170 78192.1345  0.1110  0.0683  0.1303 31-36-17  270-00-44  14.0409 1.55853990
- $09-032 -145194.4060 78192.2028  2,0212  -3.2768  3.8500  301-40-02 90-03-45  10.8324 21.89444688
Y $09-049 -145192.3848 78188.89260  -0.1505  -0.0926  0.1767  211-36-12 89-56-10  7.4630 ~1.12318150
) $09-048 -145192.5353 78188.8334  -3.8134  -3.6852  5.3031  224-01-14  192-25-02  3.6852  -14.05314168
&t 4 -  20.8650 1080-00-00  53.65170961
% 26.82585480
s 8.11482107
mOR i N ® wes1-9( [ T— 1)
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$09-046 -145197.7530 78183.7912 -4.8558  1.7776  5.1709  158-53-36  115-52-29  1.7776 -8.63167008
: $09-042 -145202.6088 78185.5688  0.1719  0.4695  0.5000 69-53-26 89-59-50  4.0247 0.69184593
y $09-041 -145202,4369 78186.0383  -0,1223  0.0448  0.1302  159-52-54  269-59-28  4.5390 -0.55511870
) $09-040 ~145202.5592 78186.0831  2.7448  2.6524  3.8170 44-01-09 64-08-15  7.2362 19.86192176
o $09-039 -145199.8144 78188.7355  3.4657 -3,5873  4.9880  314-00-44 89-59-35  6.3013 21.83841541
: $08-047 -145196.3487 78185.1482 -1.4043 -1.3570  1.9528  224-01-07 90-00-23  1.3570  -1.90563510
¥ &t 16.5589 720-00-00  31.29975822
B i 15.64987911
B} R 1.73408843
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- $09-040 -145202.5592 78186.0831 ~-1.1867 0.4344 1.2637 159-53-40 115-52-29 0.4344 ~0.51550248
(o $09-043 -145203.7459 78186.5175 4.0101 2.4661 4.7077 31-35-25  51-41-45 3.3349  13.37328249
. $09-038 -145199.7358 78188.9836  ~-0.0262 0.0426 0.0500 121-35-33 270-00-08 5.8436 ~0.15310232
o 33 -0 , o
5 $08-037 -145199.7620 78189.0262 0.6831 0.4201 0.8019 31-35-28 89-59-55  6.3063 4.30783353
( - $09-036 -145199.0789 78189.4463 -3.4803 -3.3632 4.8398 224-01-11 12-25-43  3.3632  -11,70494496
" e 11.6631 540-00-00 5.30756626
{ : T
it 2.65378313
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